
R6.6.16

■35MS

■40MS

棄権 〇

■45MS

■50MS

12-21

10-21

0 2

■55MS

北野　耕太郎 菱田　泰宏 木下　修二 勝-負 順位

北野　耕太郎
19-21
10-21

18-21
15-21

０－２ ３

菱田　泰宏
21-19
21-10

15-21
12-21

１－１ ２

木下　修二
21-18
21-15

21-15
21-12

２－０ １

■60MS

■30MD

山下　泰樹 園田　一貴 坂本　大耶 渡邊　一司

大柿　亮二 武原　光伸 島田　武 福島　佑太

山下　泰樹

大柿　亮二

園田　一貴

武原　光伸

坂本　大耶

島田　武

渡邊　一司

福島　佑太

16-21
11-21

21-19
19-21
13-21

21-17
20-22
19-21

０－３ ４

21-19
13-21
17-21

19-21
16-21

17-21
22-20
21-19

１－２ ３

21-23
17-21

21-19
21-16

19-21
21-19
21-13

２－１ ２

順位

23-21
21-17

19-21
21-13
21-17

21-16
21-11

３－０ １

山田　孝 農中　力

江藤　正治 対戦なし

勝-負
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宮本　将光 対戦なし

永山　章吾 中村　太亮

綾部　勝一 対戦なし



■40MD

渡辺　靖洋 鳴瀬　裕貴 永山　章吾

鎌田　政彦 高畠　一将 中村　太亮

渡辺　靖洋

鎌田　政彦

鳴瀬　裕貴

高畠　一将

永山　章吾

中村　太亮

■50MD

17-21

20-22

0 2

■55MD

■60MD

■65MD

■45WS

■30WD

■35WD

■40WD

■55WD

棄権 〇

脇田　美奈
田副　亜紀

対戦なし

田上　亜矢子
引地　　恵

対戦なし

小林　里美
徳留　すえみ

畑野　雅代
坂﨑　美奈子

金子　聡
塩澤　年行

対戦なし

林　小巻 対戦なし

久枝　琴美
武原　志穂子

対戦なし

下田　一精
木下　修二

山田　孝
農中　力

佐藤　貴志
積　洋一郎

対戦なし

田中　祐二
板井　宏基

対戦なし

21-13
21-17

21-16
21- 7

２－０ １

21-18
20-22
21-14

16-21
 7-21

１－１ ２

勝-負 順位

13-21
17-21

18-21
22-20
14-21

０－２ ３



■65WD

■30XD

16-21

18-21

0 2

■35XD

■40XD

■50XD

■55XD

21-13

10-21

2 21-11 1

■70XD

前田　　信
徳永　結子

対戦なし

中山　憲
上田　祐子

対戦なし

下田　一精
下田　貴子

対戦なし

吉﨑　真史
畑野　雅代

永野　知一
白木　真弓

木村　妙子
清水　薫

対戦なし

大柿　亮二
田副　亜紀

島田　武
脇田　美奈

髙村　俊輔
髙村　ゆかり

対戦なし


